
17
Apply 0.4 Nm turning torque 

during assembling

Apply 24 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

Apply 11 Nm turning torque 
during assembling

16
15

14

11
12

13

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

10

9

V2403

ITE
M

 
N

O
. PART 

CODE NAME QUANTITY

1 637124 Fixing plate for Torino-1 1

2 637127 Cap M10x1 for body Torino-1 1

3 635459 Body Torino-1 1

4 637125 Screw M5x12 (DIN 965) 4

5 637217 Insert M18x1.5 of spout Modena-
1F 1

6 636642 Decorative plate for spout 
Modena-1F 1

7 636338 Set screw M4x6 1

8 635495 Spout body Modena-1F 1

9 636789 Aerator M24x1 Neoperl SLIM AIR 
HC SSR white 1

10 636745 Key aerator Neoperl 21mm 1

11 635494 Body for cartridge Modena-1F 1

12 636641 Decorative plate Modena-1F 1

13 634041 Cartridge 35mm Citec (grey) 1

14 636264 Cartridge nut Modena 1

15 636263 Cartridge cap Modena 1

16 631061 Handle Modena-12 1

17 636567 Nylon plug 8x40mm with screw 
4,8x28 (DIN7981) 4

Product name: Concealed faucet Modena-1F 
Product Code: PM0017

www.rubineta.com


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


